
FFFFastTrack

IMPORTANT:
Amounts expressed in US dollars. Please confirm the exchange rate according to your market.
(*, **, ***) See all the terms and conditions of this promotion.
This information is for informational purposes only. Please note that you must meet all requirements to apply for FastTrack bonuses within the stipulated 
period. There are no exceptions or extensions. Other rules may apply.

RANK
QV BONUS 1*** BONUS 2***

1,000 $100

2,000 $200

5,000 $250

10,000 $500

25,000 $1,250

50,000 $2,500

100,000 $5,000

—

—

$250
$500

$1,250

$2,500

$5,000

—

—

$250
$500

$1,250

$2,500

$5,000

—

—

$500
$1,000

$2,500

$5,000

$10,000

BONUS 3*** BONUS 4*** QUAL.
PERIOD

30 days*

30 days*

1 month**

2 months**

3 months**

4 months**

6 months**

STAR

PRO

SENIOR

MASTER

PREMIER

ELITE

DIAMOND

RANK BONUS:

ACTIVE ENTREPRENEURS1

• The FastTrack bonus is paid in addition to the Rank bonuses from the Simplify Plan.
• While participating in the FastTrack bonus, your rank is not considered for the rank bonuses.
• Once the FastTrack bonus ends, you can earn rank bonuses starting from the highest rank achieved during FastTrack 

and for all higher ranks.

If you´re already part of VIDAFY, your base rank is your average rank between January–June 2025.
You can earn bonuses as you surpass your base rank between July–December 2025. (See *** below)

*30 days from the enrollment date.
(E.g., if you enroll on July 15, you will have until August 14 to qualify.)
During your first 30 days, you will receive the total of FastTrack bonus 1 for all achieved and skipped ranks.
(E.g., if you qualify as Master within your first 30 days, you earn $500 for Master, $250 for Senior, $200 for Pro, and $100 for Star — totaling $1,050).

**Number of full months after your initial 30 days is complete.
(E.g., if you enroll on July 15, your initial 30 days ends August 15, and you have until September 30 to qualify as Senior)

***Each FastTrack bonus is a one-time bonus.
There are 4 FastTrack bonuses. You earn Bonus 1 when you first qualify for the rank within the Qualification Period. After that, you have 3 additional 
months to earn bonuses 2, 3, and 4. Bonuses are paid in order from 1 to 4, so bonus 4 is only paid if you qualify for 4 consecutive months.

Each time you level up within the timeframe specified in the FastTrack program, you earn the sum of all bonuses from each level achieved within the 
program. If you drop a level, you lose the bonus sum and only receive the bonus corresponding to the level achieved in that month and beyond.

NEW ENTREPRENEURS1

Any questions?: customersupport@VIDAFY.co

Qualify, Push Forward, and Earn Big with
FOR EVERYONE:

Active Entrepreneurs1 New Entrepreneurs2
the VIDAFY FastTrack Bonuses

Until Dec 2025

$47,800
New enrollees can earn up to

1All May and June enrollments have until August 31 to reach FastTrack Star/Pro 

If you´re already part of VIDAFY, your base rank is your 
average rank between January–June 2025.
You can earn bonuses as you surpass your base rank 
between July–December 2025.

You reach the rank in the qualififying timeframe,
you hold that rank and we´ll pay you the FastTrack 
bonuses according to the table  —potentially 
USD$48,000!


