FOR EVERYONE: Qualify, Push Forward, and Earn Big with the VIDAFY FastTrack Bonuses

Active Entrepreneurs

If you're already part of VIDAFY, your base rank is your average rank between January–June 2025.

You can earn bonuses as you surpass your base rank between July—December 2025.

2 New Entrepreneurs

You reach the rank in the qualififying timeframe, you hold that rank and we'll pay you the FastTrack bonuses according to the table —potentially USD\$48,000!

RANK	QV	BONUS 1***	BONUS 2***	BONUS 3***	BONUS 4***	QUAL. PERIOD
STAR	1,000	\$ 100	_	_	_	30 days*
PRO	2,000	\$200	_	_	_	30 days*
SENIOR	5,000	^{\$} 250	^{\$} 250	\$250	\$500	1 month**
MASTER	10,000	\$ 500	\$500	\$ 500	\$ 1 ,000	2 months**
PREMIER	25,000	^{\$} 1,250	\$ 1 ,250	\$ 1 ,250	\$2, 5 00	3 months**
ELITE	50,000	^{\$} 2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$ 5 ,000	4 months**
DIAMOND	100,000	^{\$} 5,000	\$ 5 ,000	\$ 5 ,000	\$10,000	6 months**

IMPORTANT:

Amounts expressed in US dollars. Please confirm the exchange rate according to your market.

(*, **, ***) See all the terms and conditions of this promotion.

This information is for informational purposes only. Please note that you must meet all requirements to apply for FastTrack bonuses within the stipulated period. There are no exceptions or extensions. Other rules may apply.

ACTIVE ENTREPRENEURS¹

If you're already part of VIDAFY, your base rank is your average rank between January-June 2025.

You can earn bonuses as you surpass your base rank between July–December 2025. (See *** below)

NEW ENTREPRENEURS¹

*30 days from the enrollment date.

(E.g., if you enroll on July 15, you will have until August 14 to qualify.)

During your first 30 days, you will receive the total of FastTrack bonus 1 for all achieved and skipped ranks.

(E.g., if you qualify as Master within your first 30 days, you earn \$500 for Master, \$250 for Senior, \$200 for Pro, and \$100 for Star — totaling \$1,050).

**Number of full months after your initial 30 days is complete.

(E.g., if you enroll on July 15, your initial 30 days ends August 15, and you have until September 30 to qualify as Senior)

***Each FastTrack bonus is a one-time bonus.

There are 4 FastTrack bonuses. You earn Bonus 1 when you first qualify for the rank within the Qualification Period. After that, you have 3 additional months to earn bonuses 2, 3, and 4. Bonuses are paid in order from 1 to 4, so bonus 4 is only paid if you qualify for 4 consecutive months.

Each time you level up within the timeframe specified in the FastTrack program, you earn the sum of all bonuses from each level achieved within the program. If you drop a level, you lose the bonus sum and only receive the bonus corresponding to the level achieved in that month and beyond.

¹All May and June enrollments have until August 31 to reach FastTrack Star/Pro

RANK BONUS:

- The FastTrack bonus is paid in addition to the Rank bonuses from the Simplify Plan.
- While participating in the FastTrack bonus, your rank is not considered for the rank bonuses.
- Once the FastTrack bonus ends, you can earn rank bonuses starting from the highest rank achieved during FastTrack and for all higher ranks.